FORM MUST BE TYPED

#### CONFIDENTIAL SIDE ONE

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS

State of Kansas

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	County Johnson
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	950 feet from (G/N (circle one) Line of Section
Operator: License #32294	3750 feet from (E)W (circle one) Line of Section
Name: OSBORN ENERGY L.L.C	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner
	NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
Address: 9401 Indian Creek Pkwy., #40, Suite 440	
City/State/Zip Overland Park, KS 6621®	Lease Name Agnew Well # 1A
Purchaser: AKAWA Natural Gas, L.L.C.	Field Name Stillwell
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee	Producing Formation N/A
a = b	Elevation: Ground 1059' KB KB
Phone (913) 327-1831	Total Depth1320' PBTD
Contractor: Name: Rig 6 Drilling Co.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
License: 30567	
Wellsite Geologist: Rex Ashlock	If yes, show depth set N/A Feet
Designate Type of Completion	I yes, show depen set
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1255
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	
X Gas ENHR X SIGW	feet depth to surface w/ 252 sx cmt.
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodian etc)	1/10 / 500 100
NOC	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH. 2, 1-5-99 U.C. (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover: DEC 0 1 10	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content N/A ppm Fluid volume 500 +/- bbls
Well Name: CONFIDENT	A Pewatering method usedEvaporation
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	Operator Name
Plug Back PBTD	Lease NameLicense No
Commingled Docket No.	Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W
Dual Completion Docket No.	County Docket No.
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No	
8/10/98 8/19/98 waiting on completion Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall 1 Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spu	pe filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market and date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on	side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well	report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
HOOT DD HILLIAM COMMITTER OF A LOUIS WILLIAM PLANSSON WOLL	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations processed with and the statements herein are complete and corrected with an experiment of the statements herein are complete and corrected with an experiment of the statutes, rules and regulations processes and regulations of the statutes, rules and regulations processes and regulations of the statutes, rules and regulations processes are complete and complete an	promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully rect to the best of my knowledge.
II. M	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY  F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Signature All	CWireline Log Received
	C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this / 54 day of Alle	NGPA KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
19 98.	KGS Plug Other (Specify)
Notary Public WWW 9 91 WWW	
// 2	
Date Commission Expires 440 12	
SUSAN L. FORWARD Notary Public	Form ACO-1 (7-91)

API NO. 15- 091-228700000



# ORIGINAL

	sboth Energy,	☑ Eagt	County	Johnson			т	
Sec. 12 Twp. 15	Rge. <u>24</u>	West	_				<u> </u>	
interval tested, tir	me tool open s, bottom hol	and closed, flowin e temperature, flui	q and shut-in	pressures, wh	ether shut-	in pressur	drill stem tests giving reached static leveling test. Attach ext	
Drill Stem Tests To		∐Yes ⊠No	⊠ <sub>L</sub> d	og Formati	on (Top), De	pth and Da	tums Sample	
(Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geo		y Dyes No	Name	ST	Top		Datum	
Cores Taken	orogical Surve	y ☐ res ⊠no		Drillers Log	Attached			
Electric Log Run		Nes □No	USEN VÝ Wichi				4 -	
(Submit Copy.)		_	C 4	33			KCC	
List All E.Logs Ru Neutron/Densi		d Dual Induction	CONSENVATION DIVISIO Wichita, Kansas	<b>3</b> 5		[	KCC DEC 0 1 1998 SEIDENTIAL	
			2	<u> </u>		UU,	UPIDENTIAL TO	
	B	Casing Record		Use. S			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	etc.     # Sacks   Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface	12 ¾"	8 5/8"	24.0	20'	Portland	10	None	
Production	7 7/8"	5 ½"	9.0	1255'	Class A	252	2% gel, 2% CaCl, 2% flo-seal, 2% gilsonite	
	<u> </u> 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u> 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
	i	<u>i</u>	i	<u> </u>	i	j		
		ADDITIO	ONAL CEMENTING/S	QUEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	cks Used Type and Percent Additives				
Perforate Protect Casing								
Plug Back TD	! ! !							
Plug Off Zone								
	!	!						
Shots Per Foot		RECORD - Bridge Plu ge of Each Interval			acture, Shot and Kind of M		queeze Record ed) Depth	
		Waiting Completion		i i				
	·	<u> </u>		i i				
				!				
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At 1245'	Liner Run	Yes 🗌	ио 🛛		
Date of First, Resur Waiting on comp			ducing Method	Flowing F	umping G	as Lift [	Other (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbl. Gas	Mcf Wat	er Bbls.	Gas-O	il Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas		METHOD OF COME	PLETION	Prod	uction Inter	val		
Ovented Osold	Used on Lea	se Open H	ole Perf.	Dually Co	omp.	Commingled		
If vented, submit A	CO-18.)	Other (Sp	ecify) (	SIGW				
		Other (Spe		/±\J11				

#### RIG 6 DRILLING CO.



RT. 1, BOX 132 BRONSON, KS 66716



R.K. (Bud) SIFERS (316) 939-4330

CONFIDENTS

JOHN J. BARKER (316) 365-7806

Company: Osborn Energy, LLC Address: 9401 Indian Creek Parkway

Overland Park, KS 66210

Lease: Agnew County: Johnson

274 Sh

291 Ls

310 Ls

295 Sh (blk)

317 Sh (blk)

360 Sa w/sh strks

Location: 3750 FEL, 950 FSL

Sec. 12/Twp. 15 / Rge. 24e

KCC

DEC 0 1 1998

Commenced: 8/10/98 Completed: 8/19/98 Well#: 1 - A API#: 15-091-22.870

API#: 15-091-22,870 Status: Gas Well

Casing: 20'- 8 5/8 surface cmt w/ 10 sx

CONFIDENTIAL

		ر)
2	Soil	
4	LImestone (Ls)	
	Shale (Sh)	
11	Ls	
20	Sh (red)	
33	Sh (sandy-Sa)	
45	Ls	
110	Ls w/ sh strks	
139	Sh	
149	Ls	
180	Sh	
187	Ls	
191		
194	Coal (Co)	
214	Sh	
226		
241		
267	Ls	
271	Co	

Run 1252'-512 Csq w/ Packer Cement Baskets @ 650' & 900' Centralizers @ 460', 770', 990' & 1175' Consolidated Cement

499 Sh 504 Ls 506 Sh 509 Ls 515 Sh 521 Ls 540 Sh 544 Ls 548 Sh (Blk) 563 Ls w/ sa ls 604 Sh w/ sa sh 606 Ls 650 Sh w/ sa sh 736 Sh 749 Sh (blk) 751 Co 883 Sh w/ sa sh 913 Sa 925 Sh w/ls strks 950 Sa Sh 955 Sa 962 Sh 968 Ls w/ sa ls 1196 Ls (MIss) 1213 Sandy Ls w/ chert 1225 Ls w/ chert

1230 Sa

1320 Ls w/ chert (T.D.)

PAID

CHECK NO. 2523

AMOUNT 11, 753 
DATE \$114146

### ORIGINAL

CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 316-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

いいが、一学でいいというないに関するからはは特殊できるないないないできませんが最後ないに対するないない

MINIMUM

5 MIN SIP

15 MIN SIP

AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED

AVERAGE"

CONFIDENT

LOCATION Company To Green

			FOREMAN J	m bull
MURRARIE	TREATMENT	REPORT		
PU 9/9/2		SECTION TOWN I RO	E COUNTY	FORMATION
DATE CUSTOMER ACCT WELL NAME	OTR/OTR S	SECTION TWP 19		
-18-98 6023 J-A Haney				
HARGETO (SOOKA ENERGY LA		WNER		
10 Corporate woods		PERATOR APP	Ashlock	
MAILING ADDRESS \$401 Indian (rec)	Parkway	MENTAL SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND		
110 K	- 4 7 %	CONTRACTOR	196	
Wer land Fact	210-2007	DISTANCE TO LOCATION	40	THE THE STREET
TATE ZIR CODE 6	arcolas, interal		man desert pro-	
IME ARRIVED ON LOCATION 3 30 PM		TIME LEFT LOCATION 5	!50Pm	er gas es si la
WELL DATA		in the second of	TYPE OF TREATMENT	
OLE SIZE	statistic file	[ ] SURFACE PIPE	[1] ACID BRI	EAKDOWN
OTALDEPTH	A CONTRACT C	PRODUCTION CASI		*
ASING SIZE	13//	The same and the same and	I ACID SP	
ASING DEPTH 1255 Packer set at	<del>///</del>	[ ] SQUEEZE CEMENT		Alla livo
ASING WEIGHT	4	[ ] PLUG & ABANDON	[ ] FRAC	
	8	[ ] PLUG BACK	[ ] FRAC + I	NITROGEN
UBING SIZE UBING DEPTH	<u> </u>	[ ] MISC PUMP	[ ]FOAM,FI	3AC
UBING WEIGHT	<b>宝 宝</b>	[ ] OTHER	[ ] NITROG	EN
TUBING CONDITION				
ACKER DEPTH	<b>₹</b>		PRESSURE LIMITATIONS	Figure Later to the contraction
The same of the sa			THEORITICAL	INSTRUCTED
PERFORATIONS SHOTS/FIS	<del>2                                    </del>	SURFACE PIPE ANNULUS LONG STRING	70.000 Ab 10 15.4 18.	
OPEN HOLE	SS	TUBING	KCC/	
	7 (F) F 12	16		
THEAIMENI VIA			ા <b>ા0કΩા</b> માં	
INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO JOB			MARIO ENT	
			· CONFIDENT	IAI
	JOB SU	MMARY		de
DESCRIPTION OF JOB EVENTS HE MALLISH	circulation	a miranelp	ump 2 sa Fo	Constitute ( 4/4
C. Ilich Ochlide worken	p106615.	Mixand pur	6 323 EV C	lass Heemo
with 200 6 Sh Dr. Colours	Monde 2	2/10-seal, 2	2. Gilseure,	Flush pu
else Scare Pums 5	4 Ribber	Dlug to for	aldepent at	Casingchel
	Clear Ster	edthere 1.	245, circi	loyedceme
	Min I	10.3		
TO BUSINESS SOUTH	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	**************************************	in the second	
PRESSURE SUMMARY			TREATMENT RATE	*
A STATE OF THE STA	Commence and the Commence	BREAKDOWN BPM		
BREAKDOWN OF CIRCULATING FINAL DISPLACEMENT	psi psi	INITIAL BPM		
ANNULUS	psi,	FINAL BPM MINIMUM BPM		·
MAXIMUM	psi	MINIMUM DEM	<del>(</del>	SALKARA AND SALES

AVERAGE BPM :

TITLE

HYD HHP - RATE X PRESSURE X 40.8

psi''

psi ....

DATE

#### RIG 6 DRILLING CO.



R.K. (Bud) SIFERS (316) 939-4330

RT. 1. BOX 132 BRONSON, KS 66716



JOHN J. BARKER (316) 365-7806

#### CONFIDENTIAL

Company: Osborn Energy, LLC Address: 9401 Indian Creek Parkway

Overland Park, KS 66210

Lease: Agnew..... County: Johnson

Location: 3750 FEL, 950 FSL

Sec. 12/Twp. 15 / Rge. 24e

KCC

DEC 0 1 1998

Commenced: 8/10/98 Completed: 8/19/98 Well#: 1 - A

API#: 15-091-22,870

Status: Gas Well

Casing: 20'- 8 5/8 surface cmt w/ 10 sx

#### CONFIDENTIAL

2 Soil		
4 LImestone (Ls)		
10 Shale (Sh)		
11 Ls		
20 Sh (red)		
33 Sh (sandy-Sa)		
45 Ls		
110 Ls w/sh strks		
139 Sh		
149 Ls		
180 Sh		
187 Ls		
191 Sh		
194 Coal (Co)	esides (Control of the Control of th	
214 Sh		
226 Ls		
241 Sh		
267 Ls		
271 Co		
274 Sh		
291 Ls		
295 Sh (blk)		
310 Ls		
317 Sh (blk)		
360 Sa w/ sh strks		
	_	

CONSEMUATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas 499 Sh 504 Ls 506 Sh 509 Ls 515 Sh 521 Ls 540 Sh 544 Ls 548 Sh (Blk) 563 Ls w/ sa ls 604 Sh w/ sa sh 606 Ls 650 Sh w/ sa sh 736 Sh 749 Sh (blk) 751 Co 883 Sh w/ sa sh 913 Sa 925 Sh w/ls strks . 950 Sa Sh 955 Sa 962 Sh 968 Ls w/ sa 1s 1196 Ls (MIss) 1213 Sandy Ls w/ chert 1225 Ls w/ chert 1230 Sa 1320 Ls w/ chert (T.D.)

Eun 1252'- 5/2 Csq w/ Parker Coment Backets @ 650' & 900' Lentralizas @ 460, 770, 990 \$ 1175' Provelutated Coment

FORM RUST BE TYPED	*CORRECTED	SIDE ONE	NIAI
	ON COMMISSION OF KANSAS ISERVATION DIVISION	API NO. 15- 091-22870-0000 URIO	NAL
WELL COMP	LETION FORM	County Johnson	
	F WELL PORTEIN CATT	- NW - SE - SW Sec. 12 Twp. 15 Rge.	24 <u>X</u>
Operator: License # 32	294 CUITI IULITII	950 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of S	
Name: Osborn I	Energy, L.L.C.	3750 Feet from (E)W (circle one) Line of \$	ection
Address 24850 Fa	arley	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Cor	ner:
		NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)	r
City/State/ZipE	Bucyrus, Kansas 66013	Lease Name Agnew Well # 1A	
Purchaser: Akawa Natura	ıl Gas, L.L.C.	Field Name Stilwell	
Operator Contact Person: _	Steve Allee	Producing Formation Mineral Coal	
Phone (_913_)_533	-9900	Elevation: Ground 1059' KB N/A	
Contractor: Name: R. S. C	Glaze Drilling Company	Total Depth 1320' PBTD N/A	
License: 5885		Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20	
Wellsite Geologist: Re	X Ashlock CORPORATION CO		
Designate Type of Completi		CANAISSION yes, show depth setN/A	
	Re-Entry Workover JUN 09 20	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from _	
OilSWD _X GasENHR	SIGW		sx cmt.
	(Core, WSW, Expl. Cathodish CUNSERVATION DIV		
If Workover:	WICHITA, KS		
			500+/- bbls
		` <b>}</b>	
	Old Total Depth		
Plug Rack	e-perf Conv. to Inj/SUC PBTD	Onesates News	
Commingled Dual Completion	Docket No.	License No	
Other (SWD or In)?	7) Docket No.	Quarter Sec TwpS Rng	
8/10/98 8/19/ Spud Date Res		County Docket No.	
' KOUM ZU/D, WICHITH, KHIS	IBS 0/2U2. WITHIN 120 dave of	shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a	
Mare 65.3-130' 05-3-100 W	N 94-3-IU/ BDDIY. Intormatic	on on side two of this form will be held confidential for a th the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in ex	
MONTHIAL ONE CODY OF MILL	WITELINE LOSS AND GEOLOGIST L	well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandon	e Tierra
		promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been ful	
ith and the statements her	ein are complete and correct	to the best of my knowledge.	ty complied
ignature		V.C.O. OFFICE AND ONLY	<del></del> 7
itle Ceologist	Date	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY  F Letter of Confidentiality At  Wireline Log Received	tached
ubscribed and sworn to bef	· \	June  C Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received	
9. <u>3200</u> .		Distribution	
otary Public Taul	· Hunt	KCC SID/Rep	_NGPA _Other
ate Commission Expires	06/02/2001	ULA IIII	ecify)
	in the second se	NOTARY SOMEON COMME	
	<u>*</u>	1 17 7 1111 F 1 1 Earn Ann 4 29 64 1	

SIDE TWO

Operator Name Os	born Energy, L		Lease Na	e Agnew		Well #	1A
a 12 v 1!	5 24	X East	County _	Johnson			
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, to hydrostatic pressurif more space is ne	important top me tool open es, bottom hole	s and base of for and closed, flow temperature, flu	ing and shut-in or	essures, whet	her shut-in pro	essure read	ched static leve
The space to the	BOCG. ALLECT		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		O Yes 🗵 N		Forum tic	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	•
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Tes X N	o Name		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		🗆 Yes 🗵 N	•				
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		□ Yes ⊠ N	0				
List All E.Logs Run	•						
		CASING RE	CORD X New	llead			
	Report a	all strings set-c	onductor, surface,		production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
	ADDITIONAL (	CEMENT ING/SQUEEZE	RECORD	···•	<u> </u>	·	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cemen	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
Plug Off Zone	<u></u>	<u> </u>					
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO Specify Foota	N RECORD - Bridge ge of Each Interv	e Plugs Set/Type val Perforated	Acid, (Amount an	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	Cement So ial Used)	uceze Record Depth
* 6	741.0' - 74	45.0'					
·							
TUBING RECORD N/A	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	□ <sub>Yes</sub> ⊠	No	
Date of First, Resu * 3/1/200		, SWD or Inj.	Producing Method	Flowing X Pu	mping Gas L	ift Oot	ther (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oit N/A	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wet		Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
isposition of Gas:		F COMPLETION			N/A		N/A
Vented Sold (If vented, su	Used on I	Lease 🗆 (	open Hole 🗵 Perf				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
til Adulad' Bri	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ther (Specify)				

## RCVD 1-31-05 RCC

### UPDATED / CORRECTED 1/12/05

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

#### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORICINAL

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 091-22870 -00-00
Ont Francis I I O	County: Johnson (N 38* 45.317', W 94* 41.924')
240E0 Earlow 211' W & 75' S	of: C N/2 SE SW Sec. 12 Twp. 15 S. R. 24 X East West
Address: 24650 Farley 211 W 475 S City/State/Zip: Bucyrus, Kansas 66013	914 feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Akawa Natural Gas, L.L.C.	3511 feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_913_) 533-9900	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Rig "6" Drilling Co.	Lease Name: Agnew Well #: 1A (1A-12)
License: 30567	Field Name: Stilwell
Wellsite Geologist: (s) Rex Ashlock	Producing Formation: (s) Summit & "Scammon" Coals
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1059 Kelly Bushing:
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1320 Plug Back Total Depth:
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
X Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set None Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1255
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 252 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content N/A ppm Fluid volume 500+/- bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
x Commingled Docket No. 195,304-C (C-28,554)	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No.:
8/10/98 8/19/98 12/02/98	Quarter Sec Twp. S. R East West
Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
,	Godiny.
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
0.11 1.1	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: For Øsborn Energy, L.L.C.	
Title: Date:	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 13 day of Januar	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 05	Wireline Log Received
$\mathcal{R}_{\mathcal{P}}$	Geologist Report Received
	EX R. ASHLOCK <sup>UC distribution</sup> y Public - State of Kansas
	ppt. Exp. 1710/2007

Operator Name:	Osborn Energ	y, L.L.C	·	Lease	Name:_	Agnew		Well #:1	A (1A-1	12)
Sec. 12 Twp.	15 <sub>S. R.</sub> 24	X East	West	County	/: <u>「</u>	Miam <u>i</u>				<u> </u>
INSTRUCTIONS: SI tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	and closed flowing	and shut- if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	whether shalong with fi	nut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro:	static pressur	es, botto	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Ye	es <b>X</b> No		χL	og Format	ion (Top), Depth a			Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	☐ Ye	es <b>X</b> No		Nam	e		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Ye X Ye			Cmt	ticket(s), DL	., sent w/ origiı	nal ACO-1		
List All E. Logs Run:										
TES / CDL & CM	: Bond / GR / CCI			RECORD	X Ne		U.S. oto			
	Size Hole		t all strings set-c e Casing	onductor, su		rmediate, produc	Type of	# Sacks		and Percent
Purpose of String	Drilled		(In O.D.) 3 5/8"	Lbs. /		Depth <b>20'</b>	Portland	Used 10	<del> </del>	None
Surface Production	7 7/8"		5 1/2"	15.50 &		1255'	Class A	252	2% (	
Purpose:  — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD	DW at a later date  Depth Top Bottom	). 			NG / SQL	drill out and	)	ercent Additives	2% C	CaCI
Plug Off Zone								<u></u>		
	DEDEGRATIO	DECOR	D - Bridge Plug	Sot/Tupo		Acid Fra	cture, Shot, Cement	Squeeze Reco	rd	
Shots Per Foot	Specify F	ootage of E	ach Interval Per	forated			mount and Kind of Mai			Depth
4	581-585'	Summit	Coal Zone	1/	24/01		5% HCI acid,	50 BBI leas	se wtr	581-585'
6	741-748' Scan 11/19/98	nmon (1	st called Mi	ineral) C	oal	382,000 to 50 sx 20/4	5% HCI acid otal cu. ft. of N2 t0 frac sand /20 frac sand	2		741-748'
TUBING RECORD 2 7/8" set at	Size 805' +/-	Set At * <b>1255</b> '	(see "csg r			Liner Run	Yes X No			
Date of First (Resumed	Production,)SWD or Er (3/1/02)	ihr.	Producing Meth	od	Flowing	x Pump	ing Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain	n)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.		Mcf	Wate			as-Oil Ratio	No Oil	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C		10 N	L		350 BBI/da			140 011	·
Vented [X]Sold	Used on Lease	OWN FELLO	Open Hole	X Perf.		ually Comp.		581-585'		<u> </u>
	ımit ACO-18.)		Other (Speci		_			741-748'		